Italiana
Fermignano 08 03 26
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota
4 13 MOCHI Elia
7 34 SCALBI Marco
9 24 PIZZAGALLI Alessandro
11 37 BERLUTI Paolo
16 19  FRELLI Matteo
19 16 LUZZI Daniele
22 10 OTTAVI Thomas
24 40 AMBROSIO Salvatore
34 36 ORCIANI Francesco
35 29 TERENZI Manuel
40 8  FABBRIZI Thomas
54 18 SANCRICCA Mose’
78 25 POP Horatiu-loan
93 23 ALESSANDRONI Nicola
94 4 CAMPORESI Samuele
112 11 GIORGI Nicolo
137 26 ORLANDI Diego A.
202 17 SARTI Tayo
220 27 STURARO Lorenzo
238 12 ARINGOLO Matteo
247 20 BRONCHINI Enrico
248 15 BASILI Nicola
262 6  ROMITI Adolfo
269 5 MONTANARI Elia
291 14 COSTANZI Francesco
292 9  VALENTINI Alen
293 1 FERRANTE Mauro
294 31 RACANO Alessandro
315 33  MACINI Asia
318 30 CHIAVACCI Alessio
324 32 FABBRI Matteo
444 2 SCARPONI Roberto
474 3 FIECCHI Andrea
511 41 SCARAMAGLI Giada
517 38 VALENTINI Mattia
695 7  LETTOLI Federico
722 28 FERRI Maurizio G.
734 22 PIzZll Elia
883 21 GRASSI Mattia
922 39 MENCARELLI Maicol
939 35 ZITTI Elia
© MGM Timing
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Challenge_Femminile - Gara 1

Categoria

MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Femminile
MX2 Challenge
MX1 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Femminile
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge
MX2 Challenge

Elenco partenti (41)

Motoclub - Team
Fermignanese

Team Fix Racing Motocross
T. Benelli - Pesaro
Fermignanese

A. Fagioli

Lion Montegranaro
Fermignanese

Team Fix Racing Motocross
T. Benelli - Pesaro

Matelica

Team Fix Racing Motocross
A. Fagioli

San Marino

Team Fix Racing Motocross
A.S.D. Amsil Racing Team
Valconca

Il Tridente

Team Fix Racing Motocross
Moto Club 04 Park Ssd

A. Fagioli

Team Fix Racing Motocross
Team Fix Racing Motocross
Fermignanese

Team Fix Racing Motocross
A. Fagioli

Team Fix Racing Motocross
Mariotti Loreto
Fermignanese

Team Fix Racing Motocross
Mariotti Loreto

Team Fix Racing Motocross
Fermignanese

A Fagioli

Ravenna

Settempedano li

San Marino

Scintilla

A. Fagioli

T. Benelli - S.Angelo In Vado
Gualdo Tadino

A. Fagioli

Esposto ore : 10:11

Fermignano, domenica 08 marzo 2026

Moto
™
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
GasGas
Husqgvarna
Honda
KTM
KTM
Honda
Husqgvarna
Honda
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
GasGas
KTM
KTM
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Fantic

Yamaha

mamimirg

Transp .
20699
26043
20697
20686
26038
20308
20281
26042
26062
20715
20691
20312
20739
26024
26063
20338
20332
20336
26054
20297
20289
20698
20746
26053
26047
26064
26026
20706
20740
20742
26065
20323
20291
20284
26057
20718
26066
20751
20700
26058
20310
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