



CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
MARCHE - ABRUZZO
2026

Fermignano 08 03 26

Challenge_Femminile - Gara 1

Ordinato per num. pilota

Elenco partenti (41)

mgmtiming

Num.	Pos.	Pilota	Categoria	Motoclub - Team	Moto	Transp .
4	13	MOCHI Elia	MX2 Challenge	Fermignanese	TM	20699
7	34	SCALBI Marco	MX2 Challenge	Team Fix Racing Motocross	Yamaha	26043
9	24	PIZZAGALLI Alessandro	MX1 Challenge	T. Benelli - Pesaro	Honda	20697
11	37	BERLUTI Paolo	MX2 Challenge	Fermignanese	Yamaha	20686
16	19	FRELLI Matteo	MX2 Challenge	A. Fagioli	GasGas	26038
19	16	LUZZI Daniele	MX2 Challenge	Lion Montegranaro	Husqvarna	20308
22	10	OTTAVI Thomas	MX2 Challenge	Fermignanese	Honda	20281
24	40	AMBROSIO Salvatore	MX1 Challenge	Team Fix Racing Motocross	KTM	26042
34	36	ORCIANI Francesco	MX2 Challenge	T. Benelli - Pesaro	KTM	26062
35	29	TERENZI Manuel	MX2 Challenge	Matelica	Honda	20715
40	8	FABBRIZI Thomas	MX1 Challenge	Team Fix Racing Motocross	Husqvarna	20691
54	18	SANCRICCA Mose`	MX1 Challenge	A. Fagioli	Honda	20312
78	25	POP Horatiu-Ioan	MX2 Challenge	San Marino	Honda	20739
93	23	ALESSANDRONI Nicola	MX2 Challenge	Team Fix Racing Motocross	KTM	26024
94	4	CAMPORESI Samuele	MX2 Challenge	A.S.D. Amsil Racing Team	Yamaha	26063
112	11	GIORGI Nicola	MX2 Challenge	Valconca	Honda	20338
137	26	ORLANDI Diego A.	MX2 Challenge	Il Tridente	Honda	20332
202	17	SARTI Tayo	MX2 Challenge	Team Fix Racing Motocross	KTM	20336
220	27	STURARO Lorenzo	MX1 Challenge	Moto Club 04 Park Ssd	KTM	26054
238	12	ARINGOLO Matteo	MX2 Challenge	A. Fagioli	Yamaha	20297
247	20	BRONCHINI Enrico	MX2 Challenge	Team Fix Racing Motocross	Yamaha	20289
248	15	BASILI Nicola	MX2 Challenge	Team Fix Racing Motocross	Yamaha	20698
262	6	ROMITI Adolfo	MX1 Challenge	Fermignanese	Yamaha	20746
269	5	MONTANARI Elia	MX2 Challenge	Team Fix Racing Motocross	KTM	26053
291	14	COSTANZI Francesco	MX2 Challenge	A. Fagioli	KTM	26047
292	9	VALENTINI Alen	MX1 Challenge	Team Fix Racing Motocross	KTM	26064
293	1	FERRANTE Mauro	MX2 Challenge	Mariotti Loreto	KTM	26026
294	31	RACANO Alessandro	MX2 Challenge	Fermignanese	Kawasaki	20706
315	33	MACINI Asia	MX2 Femminile	Team Fix Racing Motocross	KTM	20740
318	30	CHIAVACCI Alessio	MX2 Challenge	Mariotti Loreto	KTM	20742
324	32	FABBRI Matteo	MX1 Challenge	Team Fix Racing Motocross	KTM	26065
444	2	SCARPONI Roberto	MX2 Challenge	Fermignanese	Yamaha	20323
474	3	FIECCHI Andrea	MX2 Challenge	A Fagioli	Honda	20291
511	41	SCARAMAGLI Giada	MX2 Femminile	Ravenna	GasGas	20284
517	38	VALENTINI Mattia	MX2 Challenge	Settempedano Ii	KTM	26057
695	7	LETTOLI Federico	MX2 Challenge	San Marino	KTM	20718
722	28	FERRI Maurizio G.	MX2 Challenge	Scintilla	KTM	26066
734	22	PIZII Elia	MX2 Challenge	A. Fagioli	Honda	20751
883	21	GRASSI Mattia	MX2 Challenge	T. Benelli - S.Angelo In Vado	Yamaha	20700
922	39	MENCARELLI Maicol	MX2 Challenge	Gualdo Tadino	Fantic	26058
939	35	ZITTI Elia	MX2 Challenge	A. Fagioli	Yamaha	20310

Esposto ore : 10:11